PFDWinAIR Differential Gauge
87WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
D
ifferential
Description & Features:
• Resistance-free differential gauge for all air and
non-corrosive gas installations
• Industrial grade die-cast aluminum case

0/120 “H2O PFD40030
0/150 “H2O PFD40031
“H2O Order Codes
(products in bold are
normally stock in North
America)
Note: Max. pressure rating is 14.5 psi
Dial Size 4” (100mm)
Connection 1/8”
Side & Back
Case Material Aluminum
0/1 psi PFD40150
0/2 psi PFD40151
0/3 psi PFD40152
0/4 psi PFD40153
0/5 psi PFD40154
PSI Order Codes
(products in bold are
normally stock in North
America)
Dial Size 4” (100mm)
Connection 1/8”
Side & Back
Case Material Aluminum
-50/0/50 PA PFD40200▲
-60/0/60 PA PFD40201▲
-100/0/100 PA PFD40202▪
-125/0/125 PA PFD40403▪
-150/0/150 PA PFD40404
-200/0/200 PA PFD40405
-250/0/250 PA PFD40406
-300/0/300 PA PFD40407
-500/0/500 PA PFD40408
0/50 PA PFD40210
0/60 PA PFD40211
0/100 PA PFD40212
0/125 PA PFD40213
0/150 PA PFD40214
0/200 PA PFD40215
0/250 PA PFD40216
0/300 PA PFD40217
0/500 PA PFD40218
0/750 PA PFD40219
0/1,000 PA PFD40220
PA Order Codes
(products in bold are
normally stock in North
America)
RSP - Setpoint indicator
▪ ±3% of full scale value accuracy
▲ ±4% of full scale value accuracy
Description Code
Hanging Bracket PFD1001
Surface Mounting Bracket PFD1002
3-Way Valve PFD1003
Flush Mounting Bracket PFD1004
Air Filter Kit PFD1005
2" Pipe Mounting Kit PFD1006
Flange for Panel Mounting PFD1007
Square Flush Mount Kit PFD1008
Options Order Codes
Dial Size 4” (100mm)
Connection 1/8”
Side & Back
Case Material Aluminum
-3/0/3 mmH2O PFD40350▲
-5/0/5 mmH2O PFD40351▪
-10/0/10 mmH2O PFD40352
0/6 mmH2O PFD40300▲
0/10 mmH2O PFD40301▪
0/15 mmH2O PFD40302
0/20 mmH2O PFD40303
0/25 mmH2O PFD40304
0/30 mmH2O PFD40305
0/50 mmH2O PFD40306
0/80 mmH2O PFD40307
0/100 mmH2O PFD40308
0/125 mmH2O PFD40309
0/150 mmH2O PFD40310
0/200 mmH2O PFD40311
0/250 mmH2O PFD40312
0/300 mmH2O PFD40313
mmH2O Order Codes
Dial Size 4” (100mm)
Connection 1/8”
Side & Back
Case Material Aluminum
0/0.5 kPa PFD40500
0/1 kPa PFD40501
0/1.5 kPa PFD40502
0/2 kPa PFD40503
0/2.5 kPa PFD40504
0/3 kPa PFD40505
0/4 kPa PFD40506
0/5 kPa PFD40507
0/6 kPa PFD40508
0/8 kPa PFD40509
0/10 kPa PFD40510
0/15 kPa PFD40511
0/20 kPa PFD40512
0/25 kPa PFD40513
0/30 kPa PFD40514
kPa Order Codes